AP2318A
Document number: DS41300  Rev. 2 - 2
1 of 10
August 2018
© Diodes Incorporated
AP2318A
 1A ULDO REGULATOR WITH ENABLE

© Diodes Incorporated
AP2318A
Ordering Information
AP2318A X - X X X
PackingPackage
TR : Tape & ReelMP : PSOP-8
DN : DFN-3x3-8
Product Name E1/G1
E1 : RoHS Compliant
Output Voltage
ADJ : Adjustable Output
Blank : Tube G1 : RoHS Compliant
and Green
Package
Temperature
Range
Part Number Marking ID Packing
DFN-3x3-8 -40 to +125°C AP2318ADN-ADJTRG1 B7B Tube
PSOP-8 -40 to +125°C
AP2318AMP-ADJE1 2318A-ADJE1 Tube
AP2318AMP-ADJG1 2318A-ADJG1 Tube
AP2318AMP-ADJTRE1 2318A-ADJE1 Tape & Reel
AP2318AMP-ADJTRG1 2318A-ADJG1 Tape & Reel
AP2318A
Document number: DS41300  Rev. 2 - 2
8 of 10